
List of Participants in the first regional meeting of the ICCA Consortium 

West and Central Asia and the Caucasus 

(16-21 June 2019, Yerevan, Armenia) 

 

No Name Organisation Country Email Phone Number Photo 

1  Marc Foggin Plateau Perspectives Kyrgyzstan marc.foggin@gmail.com  +996770822456 

 
2  Aibek 

Samakov  

Community member Kyrgyzstan aisamakov@gmail.com  +996557153046 

 
3  Aitkul 

Burhanov 

Kyrgyz Assoc. of forest & 

land users 

Kyrgyzstan Tazhibaeva_sk@mail.ru 

aburhanov@mail.ru  

+996555704878 

 
4  Bassima Khatib Society Protection of Nature 

in Lebanon (SPNL) 

Lebanon bkhatib@spnl.org +9613057716 

 

mailto:marc.foggin@gmail.com
mailto:aisamakov@gmail.com
mailto:Tazhibaeva_sk@mail.ru
mailto:aburhanov@mail.ru
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5  Ghanimat 

Azhdari 

ICCA Consortium/ Cenesta Iran ghanimat@cenesta.org  +989171196256 

 
6  Ali Razmkhah ICCA Consortium/ Cenesta Iran Ali@cenesta.org  +989382244908 

 
7  Hamed 

Alibeiki  

Translator Iran  +989123947595 

 
8  Mahmoud 

Moradi 

UNINOMAD (Union of Ind. 

Nomadic Peoples of Iran) 

Iran info@uninomad.org  +989163601989 

 

mailto:ghanimat@cenesta.org
mailto:Ali@cenesta.org
mailto:info@uninomad.org
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9  Houshang 

Naderpour 

UNICAMEL (Union of 

Camel Herders of Iran) 

Iran info@uninomad.org  +989177100291 

 
10  Engin Yilmaz Yolda Initiative  Turkey engin@bican.net +905498602766 

 
11  Alen Mevlat DOGA Turkey alen.mevlat@dogadernegi.org   

 
12  Irakli Goradzeh UNDP Georgia Georgia irakli.goradze@undp.org  +995577454882 

 
13  Natia 

Javakhishvili 

Society for Nature 

Conservation - SABUKO 

Georgia natia.javakhishvili.sabuko@gmail.com 

 

+995577960559 

 

mailto:info@uninomad.org
mailto:engin@bican.net
mailto:alen.mevlat@dogadernegi.org
mailto:irakli.goradze@undp.org
mailto:natia.javakhishvili.sabuko@gmail.com
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14  Jessica Stewart WCMC UN Environment – 

confirmed she can come and 

speak about the registration 

processes 

Cambridge 

UK 

jessica.stewart@unep-wcmc.org  +447565326896 

 
15  Teddy Baguilat ICCA Consortium Philippines  teddy@iccaconsortium.org  

gstring_teddy@yahoo.com  

 

celalmo@gmail.com  

+639178675188 

 
16  Grazia Borrini- 

Feyerabend 

ICCA Consortium Switzerland gbf@iccaconsortium.org  +41765480459 

 
17  Sarah Ryder ICCA Consortium  

Note taking and report 

Switzerland sarah@iccaconsortium.org  +41797586116 

 
18  Ruben 

Khachatryan 

Foundation for the 

Preservation of Wildlife and 

Cultural Assets (FPWC) 

Armenia ruben@fpwc.org  +37493044088 

 

mailto:jessica.stewart@unep-wcmc.org
mailto:teddy@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:gstring_teddy@yahoo.com
mailto:celalmo@gmail.com
mailto:gbf@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:sarah@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:ruben@fpwc.org
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19  Garabed 

Asadourian 

FPWC Armenia gasadourian@fpwc.org  +37493600101 

 
20  Khalid 

Khawaldeh 

Dana and Qadisiyah Local 

Community Cooperative 

Jordan khalid.khawaldeh@yahoo.com  +962772247775 

 
21  Brecht Verhelst Birdlife  Georgia Brecht.Verhelst@birdlife.org +32485131546 

 
22  Sona  FWPC Armenia sona.kalantaryan@fpwc.org  +37477110260  

23  Mariam 

Gerasyan 

 Vardahovit Community Armenia    

24  Ara 

Andreasyan 

Representative from  

Emblematic ICCA 

Armenia    

25  Samvel 

Gervorgyan 

Representative from  

Emblematic ICCA 

Armenia    

26  Samvel 

Tsaturyan 

Representative from  

Emblematic ICCA 

Armenia    

27  Rafik 

Andreasyan 

Representative from  

Emblematic ICCA 

Armenia    

28  Armine 

Israyelyam 

GIZ-Armenia Armenia    

 

mailto:gasadourian@fpwc.org
mailto:khalid.khawaldeh@yahoo.com
mailto:Brecht.Verhelst@birdlife.org
mailto:sona.kalantaryan@fpwc.org

